
HOOF SUPPLEMENT

NET WEIGHT:
10 LBS (4.54 Kg)

Hoof & Digestive Care

Apple
Flavored

Nutritional support for
cracked, weak hooves
Contains Biotin (30 mg),
Methinonine (6,100 mg),
L-Lysine (2,150 mg) and
Omega Fatty Acids
For horses of all classes

26-53
DAY SUPPLY

HoofSOLID

HoofSolid_10lb_ahc_0420.pdf   1   4/30/20   10:42 AM



Contains Yea-Sacc® 1026
to help maintain a healthy 
intestinal tract

HoofSOLID™ is an apple flavored pelleted hoof and digestive supplement 
formulated to provide optimum nutritional support for normal healthy hooves.
The Omega 3 fatty acids in HoofSOLID™ help maintain pliability and moisture in 
the hooves. The nutrients in HoofSOLID™ work together to support cracked hooves 
and strengthen hoof walls. HoofSOLID™ helps support normal hoof growth, it 
includes the essential amino acids L-lysine and Methionine. It also includes Zinc,
a trace mineral to help keratin development in the hoof walls.

Feeding Directions: The enclosed 
scoop holds approximately six
(6) ounces. 

Horses: • Feed 6 oz. per day for 6 to 
8 months then change to a 
maintenance level of 3 oz. per day. 
• At any time you may resume giving 
6 oz. per day. • Serving based on an 
average 1,100 lb. horse. Adjust 
amount given according to body 
weight; more for larger horses, less 
for smaller horses, ponies or foals.
Ingredients: Biotin supplement, Dl 
Methionine, L-lysine, L-ascorbyl-2-
polyphosphate (Vitamin C), Yeast 
Culture (Saccharomyces Cerevisiae 
grown on a medium of ground 
yellow corn, diastatic malt and cane 
molasses), Flaxseed Meal, Zinc 
Sulfate, Dl-alpha-tocopheryl (Vitamin 
E Supplement), Copper Proteinate, 
Dehydrated Alfalfa Meal, Dried 
Distillers Grains with Solubles, Wheat 
Middlings, Soy Bean Meal, Natural 
and Artificial flavorings.
Contains a source of live (viable) 
naturally occurring microorganisms. 
Store in cool, dry place in sealed 
bucket.
For animal use only. Keep out of 
reach of children. 

Manufactured for: Durvet, Inc.
Blue Springs, MO 64014

www.durvet.com
1-800-821-5570

Manufactured by AHC Products, Inc.
Winchester KY, 40391

Yea-Sacc® 1026 is registered 
trademark of Alltech, Inc.

ISS20XB04

Guaranteed Analysis per ounce:
Crude protein (min)
Lysine (min)
Methionine (min)
Crude Fat (min)
Linolenic Acid (Omega 3)
Crude Fiber (max)
Acid Detergent Fiber (max)
Neutral Detergent Fiber (max)
Calcium (min)
Calcium (max)
Phosphorus (min)
Copper (min)
Zinc (min)
Vitamin E
Biotin (min)
Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C)
Saccharomyces cerevisiae

18%
7.5%
21.0%
3.0%
0.1%
12.0%
13.3%
28.5%
2.0%
2.5%
0.5%
837 ppm
1,764 ppm
208 IU/lb.
78 mg/lb.
1,040 mg/lb.
150,000 cfu/lb.

5.1 g
2,125 mg
5,954 mg
0.85 g
28.35 g
3.4 g
3.8 g
8 g
0.6 g
0.7 g
0.14 g
24 mg
50 mg
13 IU
5 mg
65 mg
9,375 cfu

WARNING: Cancer - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
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