Hoof & Digestive Care



HoofSOLID

HOOF SUPPLEMENT

Nutritional support for cracked, weak hooves
Contains Biotin (30 mg),

Methinonine (6,100 mg), L-Lysine (2,150 mg) and Omega Fatty Acids

For horses of all classes

26-53 DAY SUPPLY





NET WEIGHT: 10 LBS (4,54 Kg) Apple Flavored



HoofSOLID

HOOF SUPPLEMENT

Guaranteed Analysis per ounce:		
Crude protein (min)	18%	5.1 g
Lysine (min)	7.5%	2,125 mg
Methionine (min)	21.0%	5,954 mg
Crude Fat (min)	3.0%	0.85 g
Linolenic Acid (Omega 3)	0.1%	28.35 g
Crude Fiber (max)	12.0%	3.4 g
Acid Detergent Fiber (max)	13.3%	3.8 g
Neutral Detergent Fiber (max)	28.5%	8 g
Calcium (min)	2.0%	0.6 g
Calcium (max)	2.5%	0.7 g
Phosphorus (min)	0.5%	0.14 g
Copper (min)	837 ppm	24 mg
Zinc (min)	1,764 ppm	50 mg
Vitamin E	208 IU/lb.	13 IU
Biotin (min)	78 mg/lb.	5 mg
Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C)	1,040 mg/lb.	65 mg
Saccharomyces cerevisiae	150,000 cfu/lb.	9,375 cfu

HoofSOLID™ is an apple flavored pelleted hoof and digestive supplement formulated to provide optimum nutritional support for normal healthy hooves. The Omega 3 fatty acids in HoofSOLID™ help maintain pliability and moisture in the hooves. The nutrients in HoofSOLID™ work together to support cracked hooves and strengthen hoof walls. HoofSOLID™ helps support normal hoof growth, it includes the essential amino acids L-lysine and Methionine. It also includes Zinc, a trace mineral to help keratin development in the hoof walls.

www.durvet.com 1-800-821-5570

Manufactured by AHC Products, Inc. Winchester KY, 40391 Yea-Sacc® 1026 is registered trademark of Alltech, Inc.

Manufactured for: Durvet, Inc. Blue Springs, MO 64014 **Feeding Directions:** The enclosed scoop holds approximately six (6) ounces.

Horses: • Feed 6 oz. per day for 6 to 8 months then change to a maintenance level of 3 oz. per day.
• At any time you may resume giving 6 oz. per day. • Serving based on an average 1,100 lb. horse. Adjust amount given according to body weight; more for larger horses, less for smaller horses, ponies or foals.

Ingredients: Biotin supplement, DI Methionine, L-lysine, L-ascorbyl-2-polyphosphate (Vitamin C), Yeast Culture (Saccharomyces Cerevisiae grown on a medium of ground yellow corn, diastatic malt and cane molasses), Flaxseed Meal, Zinc Sulfate, DI-alpha-tocopheryl (Vitamin E Supplement), Copper Proteinate, Dehydrated Alfalfa Meal, Dried Distillers Grains with Solubles, Wheat Middlings, Soy Bean Meal, Natural and Artificial flavorings.

Contains a source of live (viable) naturally occurring microorganisms.

Store in cool, dry place in sealed bucket.

For animal use only. Keep out of reach of children.



7 "-45801"10700""



Contains Yea-Sacc® 1026 to help maintain a healthy intestinal tract

ISS20XB04